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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Purity(CuCl2)

Water by Karl Fischer
Appearance (C106774)

ICP: Confirms Copper Component
X-Ray Diffraction

%ﬂ. e

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2024-11-1509:35:20

2028-11-14 09:35:20
Copper chloride,anhydrous
7447-39-4

298%

K2411298

C106774

1

426880

Argon charged

Limit Values

98-100 (%)

0-0.75 (%)

Red to brown crystals or powder
Conforms

Conforms to Structure

Result

98.95%

0.00 %

Red to brown crystals or powder
Conforms

Conforms to Structure
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